
2024 CRC Dates 3-5-24
 
Feb. 5 Mon. 7:00 p.m. Meeting at Club House  
Mar. 4 Mon. 7:00 p.m. Meeting at Club House  
Apr. 1 Mon. 7:00 p.m. Meeting at Club House 
Apr. 13 Sat. 10:00 a.m. Spring Clean Up, 10 a.m. 
Apr. 28 Sun. 9:00 a.m.  
May 5 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
May 6 Mon. 7:00 p.m. 
May 11 Sat. 9:00 a.m. 
May 15 Wed. 6:30 p.m. 
May 19 Sun. 9:00 a.m.  
June 2 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
June 3 Mon. 7:00 p.m. 
June 9 Sun. 10:00 a.m. 
June 12 Wed. 6:30 p.m. 
June 15 Sat. 9:00 a.m.  
July 1 Mon. 7:00 p.m. 
July 7 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
July 24 Wed. 6:30 p.m. 
July 20 Sat. 9:00 a.m.  
Aug. 4 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
Aug. 5 Mon. 7:00 p.m. 
Aug. 14 Wed. 6:30 p.m. 
Aug. 28 Wed. 6:30 p.m.  
Sept. 8 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
Sept. 9 Mon. 7:00 p.m.  
Oct. 6 Sun. 9:00 a.m. 
Oct. 7 Mon. 7:00 p.m.  
Nov. 4 Mon. 7:00 p.m. 

KISS Open Fun Show 
Pleasure Show  
Meeting at Club House – Open Ring Night 
Open Rental – Manor FFA Open Horse Show 
Gaming Show 
Ranch Horse Show – ECRRA Full-Slated 

Pleasure Show 
Meeting at Club House – Open Right Night 
Trail Challenge - Playday 
Gaming Show 
Closed Rental – 4-H County Fun Show 

Meeting at Club House – Open Right Night 
Pleasure Show       
Gaming Show 
Closed Rental – 4H County Show 

Pleasure Show 
Meeting at Club House – Open Right Night 
Gaming Show 
Gaming Show 

Pleasure Show 
Meeting at Club House – Open Right Night 

KISS Open Fun “Spooktacular” Show 
Meeting at Club House 

Meeting at Club House 

Mon. 7:00 p.m. Dec. 2 Meeting at Club House 




